ES-HA Precision Balances

* TUsunsy : Tare, Units

* yallededomy

ANANIAS
ES-150HA 150 g
ES-300HA 300 g
ES-500HA 500 g
ES-1000HA 1000 g
ES-1200HA 1200 g

ES-H Precision Balances

* Tusun3u : Tare, Units

* puladedone

ES-2000H
ES-3000H
ES-6000H
ES-8000H

SUPER-SS Weighing Scales
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* 218y LED Auns, §9 0.56 42 Dual Display

* 3% SUPER-SS  S.S. Housing
* 4 SUPER-SU ABS Housing
* Tsunsy : wnsmsinntue

* mailededove

AANIAY

* Internal Resolution (1/6,000 division)

Aaudun

* ¢ria LCD @ g9 20.0 mm, uae Backlight AhiEosuas

* unugaIpiuan (nzan (@euls suau)

* WA ; uuAAed "AA" 15V, sy 4 neu windenlalinauasdy 220 V.
* gUnsnimAIgU RS232C dm3uiBoumeiy External display, computer
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® 116 mm
116 mm

116 mm
116 mm
116 mm
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* fiay LCD 61 g9 18.0 mm W&z Backlight fisaeuss
* W : UUALADT "AA" 1.5 V. Sy 8 neu

winidonlaliwhnzuaadu 220 V.
* gUnsaiiNmsgIu RS232C dwiudeumeny External display, computer

FIUEIUINNN
© 128 mm
175 x 176 mm
175 x 175 mm
175 x 1756 mm

* 78997% : Rechargeable battery Warumeiidacle 60 v,
nindeanlyinwinssuasay 220 V.

FIUEUIMED

SUPER-SS, SUPER-SU
SUPER-SS, SUPER-SU
SUPER-SS , SUPER-SU
SUPER-SS , SUPER-SU

3 kg
6 kg
15 kg
30 kg
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190 x 230 mm
190 x 230 mm
190 x 230 mm
190 x 230 mm
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